® TAGHeuer ==

UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

2. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.
Race 1 30/03/2018 14:40 . -...-.

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:59

Pos No. Class Last Name Car Model/Engine Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm
1 88 3 PRICE/BARFF Ferrari 488 GT3 14 21:00.690 1:28.092
2 1 1 PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS Seat Leon Super Copa 13 21:03.164 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:36.340
3 4 SEBRIGHT/AL MEHAIRI Porsche GT4 Clubsport 13 21:21.882 1 Lap 18.718 1:37.103
4 20 6 ROUND Radical SR5 13 21:42.802 1 Lap 20.920 1:34.879
5 48 2 MULLAN/KHAN Honda Integra 13 21:53.096 1 Lap 10.294 1:39.811
6 23 2/Clio Cup ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 13 22:28.134 1 Lap 35.038 1:42.424
7 70 2/Clio Cup BOYLE/MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 13 22:28.513 1 Lap 0.379 1:42.393
8 84  2/Clio Cup LOISEL Renault Clio Cup 12 21:05.946 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:44.020
9 62 2/Clio Cup SEYS/SORENSEN Renault Clio Cup 12 21:10.753 2 Laps 4.807 1:44.806
10 22 2/Clio Cup DONNAN/DENNIS Renault Clio Cup 12 21:11.965 2 Laps 1.212 1:44.227
11 91 2/Clio Cup TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 12 21:36.211 2 Laps 24.246 1:46.607
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Llap 142.322 1:28.092 145.484 88 - Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF
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UAE National Raceday

2. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.560 km

N
Race 1 30/03/2018 14:40 . -.....

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:59

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(88) Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF (48) Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN
1 14:41:32.324 1:32.591 5.839 40.360 46.392 1 14:41:44.503 1:43.428 7.110 44.804 51.514
2 14:43:01.412 1:29.088 4.419 37.880 46.789 2 14:43:25.473 1:40.970 5.512 43.688 51.770
3 14:44:30.889 1:29.477 4.395 38.379 46.703 3 14:45:06.356 1:40.883 5.582 43.813 51.488
4 14:46:00.413 1:29.524 4.397 38.423 46.704 4 14:46:46.414 1:40.058 5.537 42.998 51.523
5 14:47:29.861 1:29.448 4.408 38.296 46.744 5 14:48:27.036 1:40.622 5.553 43.201 51.868
6 14:48:59.198 1:29.337 4.397 37.903 47.037 6 14:50:07.310 1:40.274 5.554 43.371 51.349
7 14:50:31.177 1:31.979 4.396 40.057 47.526 7 14:51:47.121 1:39.811 5.545 42.930 51.336
8 14:52:03.898 1:32.721 4.425 39.655 48.641 8 14:53:27.606 1:40.485 5.578 42.849 52.058
9 14:53:33.163 1:29.265 4.425 38.191 46.649 9 14:55:08.008 1:40.402 5.544 43.165 51.693
10 14:55:01.849 1:28.686 4.395 38.081 46.210 10 14:56:49.358 1:41.350 5.548 43.771 52.031
1 14:56:29.941 1:28.092 4.387 37.444 46.261 11 14:58:29.978 1:40.620 5.593 43.256 51.771
12 14:57:59.929 1:29.988 4.387 39.248 46.353 12 15:00:10.715 1:40.737 5.571 43.523 51.643
13 14:59:29.168 1:29.239 4.409 38.008 46.822 13 15:01:52.829 1:42.114 5.580 43.328 53.206
14 15:01:00.423 1:31.255 4.397 39.662 47.196

(23) Peter ENGLAND

(1) Costas/Alexandros PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS 1 14:41:49.608 1:47.816 7.392 46.919 53.505
1 14:41:39.510 1:39.243 6.704 42.525 50.014 2 14:43:33.046 1:43.438 5.598 44,754 53.086
2 14:43:15.850 1:36.340 5.011 41.053 50.276 3 14:45:15.907 1:42.861 5.658 44.280 52.923
3 14:44:52.415 1:36.565 5.103 41.314 50.148 4 14:46:58.638 1:42.731 5.649 44.282 52.800
4 14:46:29.494 1:37.079 5.056 41.494 50.529 5 14:48:41.062 1:42.424 5.651 43.881 52.892
5 14:48:06.771 1:37.277 5.167 41.581 50.529 6 14:50:24.503 1:43.441 5.630 44.404 53.407
6 14:49:43.673 1:36.902 5.115 41.450 50.337 7 14:52:09.359 1:44.856 5.688 44.466 54.702
7 14:51:20.516 1:36.843 5.131 41.443 50.269 8 14:53:52.982 1:43.623 5.654 44.845 53.124
8 14:52:56.989 1:36.473 5.161 41.268 50.044 9 14:55:36.127 1:43.145 5.667 44.005 53.473
9 14:54:33.811 1:36.822 5.117 41.380 50.325 10 14:57:18.879 1:42.752 5.639 44.356 52.757

10 14:56:11.129 1:37.318 5.124 41.262 50.932 11 14:59:01.597 1:42.718 5.684 44.252 52.782
1 14:57:48.218 1:37.089 5.173 41.482 50.434 12 15:00:44.613 1:43.016 5.707 44.455 52.854
12 14:59:25.499 1:37.281 5.112 41.737 50.432 13 15:02:27.867 1:43.254 5.699 44.461 53.094
13 15:01:02.897 1:37.398 5.097 41.097 51.204

(70) Colin/Will BOYLE/MORRISON

(8) Paul/Saeed SEBRIGHT/AL MEHAIRI 1 14:41:47.109 1:46.200 7.446 45.729 53.025
1 14:41:42.104 1:41.410 6.571 44.394 50.445 2 14:43:30.200 1:43.091 5.752 44.433 52.906
2 14:43:19.207 1:37.103 5.014 42.070 50.019 3 14:45:13.528 1:43.328 5.786 44.645 52.897
3 14:44:56.536 1:37.329 5.040 41.817 50.472 4 14:46:57.213 1:43.685 5.799 44.389 53.497
4 14:46:34.544 1:38.008 5.111 42.022 50.875 5 14:48:40.505 1:43.292 5.826 44,573 52.893
5 14:48:13.655 1:39.111 5.112 42.894 51.105 6 14:50:25.131 1:44.626 5.787 45.601 53.238
6 14:49:50.897 1:37.242 5.071 41.811 50.360 7 14:52:08.721 1:43.590 5.725 44.686 53.179
7 14:51:28.794 1:37.897 5.066 42.071 50.760 8 14:53:52.109 1:43.388 5.809 44.528 53.051
8 14:53:07.163 1:38.369 5.080 42.333 50.956 9 14:55:35.687 1:43.578 5.775 44.530 53.273
9 14:54:45.820 1:38.657 5.127 42.891 50.639 10 14:57:19.648 1:43.961 5.826 45.193 52.942

10 14:56:26.002 1:40.182 5.250 43.409 51.523 11 14:59:02.041 1:42.393 5.761 43.968 52.664
1 14:58:05.566 1:39.564 5.156 43.569 50.839 12 15:00:45.184 1:43.143 5.779 44.388 52.976
12 14:59:44.084 1:38.518 5.094 42.830 50.594 13 15:02:28.246 1:43.062 5.789 44.319 52.954
13 15:01:21.615 1:37.531 5.082 42.218 50.231

(84) Jeremy LOISEL

(20) Simon ROUND 1 14:41:49.382 1:47.585 7.345 46.138 54.102
1 14:41:37.073 1:37.077 6.688 41.702 48.687 2 14:43:35.335 1:45.953 5.749 45.737 54.467
2 14:43:11.952 1:34.879 4.958 40.684 49.237 3 14:45:21.133 1:45.798 5.768 45.857 54.173
3 14:44:49.558 1:37.606 5.127 42.005 50.474 4 14:47:06.701 1:45.568 5.774 45.771 54.023
4 14:46:30.882 1:41.324 5.332 43.110 52.882 5 14:48:52.463 1:45.762 5.769 46.414 53.579
5 14:48:11.420 1:40.538 5.373 44.364 50.801 6 14:50:38.269 1:45.806 5.789 46.147 53.870
6 14:49:49.555 1:38.135 5.250 42.329 50.556 7 14:52:22.967 1:44.698 5.784 45.185 53.729
7 14:51:33.742 1:44.187 5.349 45.739 53.099 8 14:54:07.743 1:44.776 5.803 45.430 53.543
8 14:53:15.174 1:41.432 5.536 43.732 52.164 9 14:55:51.763 1:44.020 5.798 44.926 53.296
9 14:54:58.929 1:43.755 5.449 44.945 53.361 10 14:57:35.923 1:44.160 5.775 44.942 53.443

10 14:56:39.969 1:41.040 5.286 44.402 51.352 11 14:59:19.961 1:44.038 5.797 45.050 53.191
1 14:58:21.513 1:41.544 5.318 43.659 52.567 12 15:01:05.679 1:45.718 5.799 45.460 54.459
12 15:00:03.046 1:41.533 5.384 43.776 52.373
13 15:01:42.535 1:39.489 5.307 43.418 50.764 (62) Thierry/Thomas SEYS/SORENSEN
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UAE National Raceday

2. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.560 km

N
Race 1 30/03/2018 14:40 . -.....

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:59

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 14:41:52.021 1:50.317 7.548 48.219 54.550
2 14:43:38.359 1:46.338 5.713 46.309 54.316
3 14:45:24.531 1:46.172 5.771 46.436 53.965
4 14:47:09.624 1:45.093 5.768 45.817 53.508
5 14:48:54.563 1:44.939 5.748 45.798 53.393
6 14:50:39.394 1:44.831 5.751 45.933 53.147
7 14:52:24.474 1:45.080 5.765 45.394 53.921
8 14:54:09.280 1:44.806 5.744 45.436 53.626
9 14:55:54.269 1:44.989 5.755 45.729 53.505

10 14:57:39.266 1:44.997 5.780 45.764 53.453

11 14:59:24.700 1:45.434 5.764 45.759 53.911

12 15:01:10.486 1:45.786 5.797 45.990 53.999

(22) Findlay/Simon DONNAN/DENNIS

1 14:41:53.293 1:50.731 7.286 48.706 54.739
2 14:43:39.558 1:46.265 5.710 46.181 54.374
3 14:45:25.228 1:45.670 5.680 46.185 53.805
4 14:47:10.347 1:45.119 5.671 45.958 53.490
5 14:48:55.274 1:44.927 5.710 45.643 53.574
6 14:50:41.109 1:45.835 5.686 46.633 53.516
7 14:52:26.249 1:45.140 5.686 46.022 53.432
8 14:54:10.546 1:44.297 5.720 45.375 53.202
9 14:55:54.773 1:44.227 5.714 45.400 53.113
10 14:57:40.056 1:45.283 5.726 45.894 53.663
1 14:59:26.578 1:46.522 5.749 45.749 55.024
12 15:01:11.698 1:45.120 5.695 45.051 54.374

(91) Rahil TANEJA

1 14:41:54.881 1:51.926 7.123 50.173 54.630
2 14:43:42.716 1:47.835 5.742 47.252 54.841
3 14:45:29.522 1:46.806 5.729 47.012 54.065
4 14:47:16.129 1:46.607 5.780 46.783 54.044
5 14:49:03.391 1:47.262 5.741 46.472 55.049
6 14:50:50.046 1:46.655 5.797 46.607 54.251
7 14:52:37.887 1:47.841 5.753 46.940 55.148
8 14:54:24.799 1:46.912 5.734 46.541 54.637
9 14:56:12.509 1:47.710 5.765 46.952 54.993
10 14:58:00.216 1:47.707 5.801 46.839 55.067
11 14:59:48.914 1:48.698 5.935 48.338 54.425
12 15:01:35.944 1:47.030 5.792 46.644 54.594
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